Miami County, KS
Well:Trinkle 1
Lease Owner: Triple T

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
08/05/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-7 soiliclay 7
38 lime 45
8 shale 53
2 lime 55
3 sandy lime 58
13 lime 71
5 shale 76
2 lime 78
5 shale 83
8 lime 89
4 shale 93
7 shale and lime 100
5 shale 105
5 sand 110
2 sand 112
4 sand 116
2 sand 118
2 sand 120
2 sand 122
34 sandy shale 156
55 shale 211
8 sand and sandy shale 217
28 shale 245
11 sand 256
17 shale 273
5 sand and sandy shale 278
4 sandy shale 282
2 sand and sandy shale 284
13 shale 297
3 lime 300-TD




